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Edit Daily Labor

1. Under the Payoll Menu, Choose the option for “Edit Daily Labor”.
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2. Select the Store you are entering information for (ie..Villa San Diego)
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It Clemens-Panasoni
It Pleasant -Panaso
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a. Click on “OK”.
b. This will show your Daily Labor “by date”
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MNo.
Date Day Emp
03-01-57 Sat 49
03-02-57 Sun 48
03-03-57 Kon 42
03-0&-37 Tue 45
03-05-87 Wed a7 | "
03-08-57 Thu 48
03-07-57 Fri 55
03-08-57 Sat 49
03-08-57 Sun 44
03-10-57 KMon 42
032-11-87 Tue 485
03-12-87 Wed 43
03-13-87 Thu 44
03-14-57 Fri 53
03-15-57 Sat 45
03-16-97 Sun 38



3. To Review Daily Labor, Make Time Clock Adjustments and Sales/Tips Adjustments:

a. Chose the date that needs adjustments.
b. Right Click and chose “Edit Record”
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d. On this screen you can change the “Time In’,
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Ernst, Chriz

Tt Bar

Spangler, Brian
Til Checkeut
Drogos, Jennifer
Drogos, Jennifer
Starks, Robert
Starks, Robert
Trencher, Craig
Tt Hostess
Acuna, Edward
Acuna, Edward
Alejos, Michasl
Enrigues, Chaz
Ferguzon fi, Chriz
Jacksen, Kevin
Montgomery, Teributl
Robinzon, Met
Rowe, Patricia
Salazer, Christian
Sams, Ali

Til Kitchen
Adams, Stefanis
Betters, Tara
Bretzlaff, Liza
Dalcerre, Granver
Fizher, Candice
Knuckles, Eduardo
Knuckles, Eduardo
Marino, Amber
Morgan, Jessica
Spangler, Brian
Swain, Michelle

“Time Out”, “Rate” and “Break-Times”.



e. To Change the Employee’s Sales and/or Tips, chose “Sales”.
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f. Here you can make adjustments to sales, tips, covers and counts.
g. After you complete the pages chose “OK”.



